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
require buying, selling & rental residential / 
commercial. Contact: 98419 83231. 

REAL ESTATE / BUYING

REAL ESTATE / SELLING
ll MYLAPORE Luz Justice Sundaram Road 

2 BHK 1250 sq.ft, first floor, East facing 1 
CCP 100% vasthu, no lift 18 years old UDS 
900 Rs.1.60 Crores. Fully renovated. Ph: 
73584 02009. 
ll SHOPS / Flats for sale @ Mylapore, Flats 

for sale at Thiruvanmiyur. Contact: 81444 
21114 / 80562 52862.
ll T. NAGAR Ground floor flat 886sq.ft, 2BHK, 

No car parking, No Brokers. Ph: 97100 37977.

ll BESANT Nagar, Kalashetra Colony, 
3 bedroom flat 1461sq.ft, 4 years 1.95 
crores. Kalashetra colony, Rukmani road, 
3 bedroom flat 1520sq.ft, 2 years old, 2.40 
crore. Kalashetra Colony, 1836 sq.ft, Land 
3.55crores. Ph: 98844 99157.
ll 1 GROUND Habibullah Muthukrishnan 

Street, 4.50Crs. T.Nagar Corner flat, 760sq.
feet, Mylapore 1.30crs, 1 ground Perungudi 
CMDA Appd. 1Cr. Ph: 98406 30359.
ll MANDAVELI Thiruveethi Amman Kovil 

Street 2 BHK 1000 sq.ft, Ground floor, south 
facing, 1 Car park 22 years old, UDS 610 sq.ft, 
1 Crore 10 Lakhs. Ph: 90036 22129.
ll MANDAVELI new LNT construction 

Ragamalika Gated community flat 3 BHK 
1500 sq.ft, 4th floor, 2 Crores 50 Lakhs. 1 
BHK 540 sq.ft, 3rd floor Rs.81 Lakhs. Ph: 
98849 84545.
ll ST.MARRY Road 1650 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 

UDS 1100 sq.ft, 1 CCP genset Rs.2.40 Crore. 
Mandavelipakkam 1600 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 
1 CCP, UDS 1000 sq.ft, 2 C. 850 sq.ft, 2 
bedroom UDS 400 sq.ft, 75 Lakhs. Ph: 98407 
36132 / 90036 21068.
ll MYLAPORE Opp City Centre 1520 sq.ft, 

plinth 720 sq.ft, UDS 3 BHK first floor lift, 
generator 2 CCP, Gym, 24 x 7, security sale. 
Contact: 94443 67195 / 2461 7313.
ll MYLAPORE near Dr.Ranga Road Ind 

bungalow 3000 sq.ft, good location 6 Cr. 
Mandaveli near BSNL old house 800 sq.ft, 
Rs.1.60 Cr. Agent: 8668154271/ 94442 95567
ll R.A.PURAM 1500 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 

Ceebros flat 5 years old lift 2 covered Car 
park, genset, alwarpet 1800 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 
posh flat 14 years old, lift, covered Car park, 
gym. Ph: 98405 88336.
ll R.A.PURAM 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK Ground 

floor lift, UDS 1000 CP Rs.2.5 Crore. 
Mandaveli 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK II floor lift, UDS 
825 CP Rs.2.40 Cr. Ph: 99405 67474.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 3 BR flat 1652 sq.ft, 

3rd floor lift, south facing balcony UDS 608, 
Open Car park. 044-4210 7870 / 73974 21078
ll R.A.PURAM brand new flat 2000 sq.ft, 3 

BHK 1st floor lift, genset, CCP Rs.3.90 Crore. 
G Reality. Ph: 98840 88866.
ll 3 BHK 1550 sq.ft, II floor with lift, 1 CCP 

UDS 610 sq.ft, San Thome High Road, near 
Sangeetha Hotel Rs.1.65 Crore. Nego. Ph: 
94447 68636.
ll ALWARPET Street flat 2 BHK 960 sq.ft, 

UDS – 400 first floor lift, Car park, security 
Rs.1.10 Crore. Contact: 99421 48349.  
No brokers.

SOFA / FURNITURE 
ll ANY type of Sofa’s Cushions & Recliner 

Sofas, repairing at very moderate charges. 
K.N.S Rajan No: 58, Peters Road, Chennai – 
14. Ph: 93818 03956 / 76671 33233.

BOOK YOUR 
CLASSIFIED 

BY Email

USE THIS E -MAIL ID : 
mytclass@gmail.com

PAY FROM HOME
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Rentals

▲

ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
ll AMERICAN / British / Indian / Companies 

requires – Residential / Commercial / 
Properties, Showrooms, Office, Flats, 
Bungalows. 500sq.ft to 50,000 sq.ft in 
Alwarpet / R.A. Puram / Mylapore / Mandaveli 
/ Abhiramapuram / Adyar / San Thome. 
Contact: 97104 05385.
ll WE require 4000 to 5000sq.ft, luxury flat or 

independent house on company lease around 
R.A. Puram / Alwarpet. Ph: 99625 41210 / 
srgfff@gmail.com
ll REQUIRED Office Accomodation of 

1000 / 1200sq.ft in Commerical Building 
/ Commercial place on Rental basis. 
Please Contact: 98402 95802 / email:  
rd.chennai@iodglobal.com

RENTAL
ll MANDAVELI LNT Ragamalia flat 1BHK, 

540sq.ft, 2nd floor, lift, power backup, gym, 
play area, party hall, good working, family & 
bachelor. Rent Rs.24,000/- Ph: 89395 96955 
/ 89399 36055.
ll R.A. PURAM, Brand new 1400sq.ft, 2nd 

floor, 3BHK, Rs.33,000/- 1000sq.ft, 1st 
floor, 2BHK, Rs.26,000/- Dr. Ranga Road, 
1100sq.ft, 2BHK, Rs.30,000/- Veg only. Ph: 
93800 63177.
ll MYLAPORE market, single bedroom, 

ground floor, Rs.14,500/- Near Perumal Kovil, 
4 Bedroom, independent house, CCP, Veg 
only. Agent. Ph: 98405 57044.
ll R.A. PURAM, 2BHK, 2 bath flat for Rent 

Vegetarian family. Close to Billroth Hospital 
/ Sangeetha Restaurant, Car parking, lift, 
Rs.25,000/- Ph: 70107 25677.
ll ALWARPET, 3BHK, 1CCP, Ground floor, 

Semi Ind. Veg only, 40K. Brokers Excuse. 
Contact: 99525 15284.
ll MYLAPORE 2nd floor, 2BHK, Vegetarian, 

No lift, Rent Rs.18000/- Ph: 2462 0733 / 
91766 24268.
ll NEAR Billroth Hospital on 2nd Main Road 

1300 sq.ft, semi furnished 2.5 BHK 1 CCP 
well maintained new back up, vegetarian. 
Ph: 98416 86001.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 4th street, 3BHK, 

2300sq.ft, ground floor flat, 1 car park 
Rs.55,000/- Sabari Real Estate. Contact: 
89395 96955 / 89399 36055.

ll ELDAMS Road 1100 sq.f t ,  2 BHK 
Rs.30000/- Seethamma Colony 1100 sq.ft, 
2 BHK Rs.30000/- Warren Road 1150 sq.ft, 
2 BHK Rs.30000/- TTK Road 1250 sq.ft, 2 
BHK Rs.30000/- Srinivasa Avenue 1550 sq.ft, 
3 BHK Rs.55000/- Raja Street 900 sq.ft, 2 
BHK Rs.22000/- Veg. Ph: 98842 14816 / 
80151 84176.
ll R.A.PURAM near Kaliappa 2 BHK 1200 

sq.ft, 4th floor lift, Car park, rent Rs.29K. G 
Reality. Ph: 98840 88866 / 98400 15106.
ll R.A.PURAM new 3 bedroom flat 2nd 

floor 1350 sq.ft, lift, CCP, vegetarians only 
33000/- Advance 1 Lacs. R.A.Puram 2 
bedroom flat ground floor Rs.27000/- Veg. 
Ph: 98411 88817.
ll ALWARPET 2500 sq.ft, 3 BHK apartment 

1200 sq.ft, office fully furnished at Adyar, 
Independent bungalow with swimming pool 
at ECR for rent. Contact: Star Reality. Ph: 
75501 28070.
ll MYLAPORE Chitrakulam Kesava Perumal 

East Street, No: 36/22 Individual house 1000 
sq.ft, East face ground floor 2 BHK 24 hours 
water rent Rs.18000/- Call: 63819 25539 / 
90941 24451.
ll MYLAPORE Two BHK Two balcony 825 

sq.ft, second floor no lift, Car parking near 
Rosary School. Contact: 94440 34387.
ll TWO bedroom attached bathroom 2nd 

floor Raja Street Mandaveli one bedroom II 
floor Chitrakulam South Street, Mylapore no 
lift, No Car parking. Owner. Ph: 98840 30142.
ll 3 BHK flat 1750 sq.ft, with lift open Car park 

Mandaveli near St.John School vegetarians 
only. Rent Rs.40000/- Advance Rs.1.50 
Lakhs. Ph: 98405 74066.
ll R.A.PURAM near Billroth Hospital deluxe 

flat 1700 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 2nd floor with lift, 
CCP wood work veg, rent Rs.35000/- Charles 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll RANGA Road 1100 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 1 CCP 

Rs.30000/- 1250 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 1 CCP 
Rs.32000/- Harishree nearby 1500 sq.ft, 3 
bedroom 3 bathroom 2 CCP, Rs.32000/- 1200 
sq.ft, 2 bedroom Rs.30000/- CCP. Ph: 98407 
36132 / 90036 21068.  
ll R.A.PURAM near Sangeetha Hotel Deluxe 

flat 1000 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 2nd floor with lift 
CCP wood work veg, rent Rs.25000/- Charles 
Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.
ll APPU Street Ground floor 850 sq.ft, 2 BHK 

Rs.18K. Two wheeler parking, veg only. Appu 
Street Ground floor 2 BHK 1250 sq.ft, Rs.25K. 
CCP. Ph: 92832 30107 / 98841 37904.

ll 840 SQ.FT, Ground floor independent 2 BR 
rent Rs.16500/- Third floor hall cum kitchen 
8000 new 126, Mundakanni Amman Koil 
Street. Ph: 98403 44833.
ll SAN THOME Registrar office backside 

3 BHK 1450 sq.ft, 1st floor North facing 
AC 2, CCP, lift Rs.33K. Ph: 92832 30107 /  
74016 77318.
ll ALWARPET 3 BHK 1500 sq.ft, pooja 

modular kitchen, CCTV, CP, Good water, 
posh location, newly constructed Rs.36000/- 
Contact: 72995 40480 / 89396 64091.
ll IMMEDIATE occupation newly renovated 

two BHK first floor flat 750 sq.ft, near 
St .John’s School ,  Mandavel i  Ample 
storages with spacious corner road facing 
balcony salaried class preferred. Contact:  
97898 10540.
ll TEYNAMPET Eldams Road 2nd floor 2 

bedroom, woodwork, two wheeler parking, 
900 sq.ft, rent Rs.19000/- Contact No: 
99404 15778.
ll R.A.PURAM near Billroth, only veg, 3 

bedroom, modular kitchen, woodworks, lift, 
1 CCP, 24 hours water and security, Rs.35K. 
Mukesh Realtors. Ph: 98846 25250.
ll SAN THOME register back side apartment 

first floor north facing 1450 sq.ft, 3 BHK 1 CCP 
lift, Rs.32K. Rajan. Ph: 98841 37904.
ll MYLAPORE near Kutchery Road 2 BHK 

balcony, A/C, semi furnished, inverter, fourth 
floor, lift, bike parking, rent Rs.23000/- Agent. 
Ph: 98410 79118.

ll MYLAPORE Luz Appaswamy Amor gated 
community flat 3BHK, 2000sq.ft, ground 
floor, lift, full power backup, gym, play area, 
swimming pool, party hall, 2 car park, rent 
Rs.70,000/- Ph: 90036 22129. 
ll 575 SQ.FT, 1 BHK 1st floor with open 

terrace available for rent with 2 wheeler 
parking facility available at Bheemanna 1st 
Street, Alwarpet. Only vegetarian needed. 
Contact Person – S.Vijayalakshmi. Ph: 
94451 68222.
ll POSH Apartment in JBC Enclave available 

for immediate occupancy. Situated off 
of Dr.Radhakrishnan Salai, opposite to 
Kalyani specialty Hospital and Chennai 
City Center 1500 sq.ft, 3 BH-2T apartment, 
first floor. Amenities include lift, closed Car 
parking, solar water, 4 A/Cs (all bedrooms 
& living room), LED electrical fitting’s 
common generator, kitchen with pooja room 
Rs.42000/- per month (Rs.2 Lakhs advance) 
Maintenance Rs.3500/- and water charges 
extra. Call: 99402 94447.
ll MYLAPORE Palur Kanniappan Street 

first floor 2 BHK flat Rs.18000/- (near 
Vivekananda College) Two wheeler parking 
vegetarians only. Contact: 94444 95591 / 
96632 16906.
ll 1500 SQ.FT, Ground floor, Mylapore near 

Sai baba temple for office, Play school, Tuition 
centre. Ph: 98408 07390 / 80564 38751.
ll MYLAPORE near MK Amman Railway 

station, 830 square feet, Ground floor, 2 
wheeler parking, 24 hours water, 18000 
including maintenance & 1000sq.ft, Office 
space, 2 wheeler parking, near Luz 30,000/- 
Contact: Jeeva - 94443 21716.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll SAN THOME nearby Waitrose super 

market. 600 sq.ft, suitable for office / godown. 
Rent Rs.14000/- Nego. Ph: 98410 88538 / 
99412 95649.
ll OFFICE space 1000 sq.ft, 1st floor east 

facing, Eldams Road, Rs.30000/- Alwarpet 
Lease also available. Ph: 98403 42878.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll LLOYDS Road, Double Bedroom, 

Coupious water, Parking Rs.12,000/- and 
Single bedroom, Rs.10,000/- small family 
veg / non – veg. 5 months advance. Ph: 
98410 10269.

ll 1000SQ.FT, 1st floor, 3 bedrooms, attach 
bathrooms for hostel / bachelors etc. with 
terrace independent. Old no.10, new no.19, 
Dooming Street, San Thome. Monthly rent 
Rs.30,000/- Ph: 72994 45458.
ll R.A.PURAM flat 1650 sq.ft, lift genset, 

CCP Rs.45K. Contact: 78240 16202. Brokers 
excuse.
ll MYLAPORE near Kapaleeswarar Temple 

first floor two bedroom flat Rs.20000/- one 
bedroom Rs.13500/- Two bedroom flat 
Rs.15000/- Mandaveli near BSNL first 
floor one bedroom flat Rs.10000/- Ph:  
99414 30994 / 98843 45821.
ll MANDAVELI 1000 sq.ft, 2 BR II floor 

another flat 850 sq.ft, 2 BR II floor no lift, 
no Car parking Rs.25000/- and Rs.20000/- 
Agent. Ph: 98404 82559.
ll MYLAPORE near Chitrakulam independent 

house 3 BR Rs.40000/- Another flat 3 BR 1st 
floor Rs.45000/- Vegetarian only. Agent. Ph: 
98404 82559.
ll R.A.PURAM 3rd Main Road 1000 

sq.ft, semi furnished 2 BHK – floor above 
Mezzanine covered Car park independent 
house pure vegetarian only, rent Rs.25000/- 
Brokers excuse. Ph: 97899 81888.
ll ALWARPET Cenotaph 1st Street 3 BHK flat 

1800 sq.ft, AC 2 CCP 45K / Near Rain Tree 3 
BHK 2300 sq.ft, 2 CCP Rs.70K / Mylapore 2 
BHK flat 1250 sq.ft, 1 CCP. Narendran. Ph: 
98415 71836.
ll R.A.PURAM Mandaveli Three bedroom 

flat 1900 sq.ft, Vaasthu, modular kitchen, 
service area, pooja, balcony, AC, Car park 
Rent Rs.38000/- Maathavan. SPS. Ph:  
94444 01575 / 98410 33667.
ll LUZ Avenue, Independent House, 

Upstairs, 2000sq.ft with car park, Vegetarian 
only. Contact: Consultant - 98400 78484 / 
94443 98347.
ll ALWARPET,  Seethamma Colony, 

Approximately 1 km from Teynampet Metro 
Rail Station, First floor, 1100sq.ft, 3BHK,  
1 Balcony, Wardrobe, Modular kitchen, 1 
Open car park, No lift, Vegetarians only. 
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